O'Brien's Market
.the best W for ﬂas/v!

January 2026 Wine Tasting

Time to set your sites on the coming year with new wine

arrivals. It’s going to be fun. Happy New Year!

Selected New Wines
Friday, January 2 (3:00 to 6:00)
Saturday, January 3 (1:00 to 4:00) $5.00 per person

As promised, new selections to enjoy.
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Domestic & Imports

Thursday and Friday, January 8 & 9 (3:00 to 6:00)

Saturday, January 10 (1:00-4:00) $5.00 per person
Time to travel far and near exploring foreign countries including US.
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Imports + One
Thursday & Friday, January 15 & 16 (3:00 to 6:00) $5.00 per person

Tasting Imports plus 1 domestic.
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Casa Ferreirinha Winery Tasting

Saturday, January 17 (1:00-4:00) $10.00 per person
The story of Casa Ferreirinha is inextricably associated with one extraordinary woman: Dona
Antonia Adelaide Ferreira who was born in 1811. Though small in stature and reserved by nature,
she was a charismatic visionary with entrepreneurial drive. In 1845 at age 33, she took over her

family’s business, Ferreira Port, the first Portuguese family owned Port House in the Douro.
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Revisit tasting
Thursday & Friday, January 22 & 23 (3:00-6:00)
Saturday, January 24 (1:00-4:00) $5.00 per person

Revisiting Wines we’ve tried in the past, to refresh our memories.
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Red Blends tasting
Thursday & Friday, January 29 & 30 (3:00-6:00)
Saturday, January 31 (1:00-4:00) $5.00 per person

Pouring Red Blends that should please everybody, enjoy.
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NO RESERVATIONS NEEDED. WALK INS WELCOME.
545-8100



